
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ryan Smith - (798043) - City of Norwich SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.42 470 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:01.52 468 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:01.67 465 H 22/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

1:01.69 464 F 25/09/15 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:01.74 463 F 02/11/14 City of Norwich Big Bang Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:01.98 458 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:02.89 438 F 03/10/15 UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:03.10 434 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:03.37 428 H 13/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:03.66 422 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co Norwich 2

1:04.20 412 F 27/09/14 City of Norwich SC Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:04.40 408 F 01/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:05.40 389 H 01/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:05.82 382 F 07/07/13 Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:06.33 373 F 13/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:07.36 356 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Co Norwich 2

1:07.95 347 F 28/09/13 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:09.28 328 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Co Norwich 2

1:09.76 321 H 02/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:09.93 318 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Co Norwich 2

1:10.36 313 F 04/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:11.62 296 F 28/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Co Norwich 2

1:12.34 288 H 03/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:12.76 283 F 03/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:14.38 265 F 29/09/12 UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:18.42 226 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Co Norwich 2

1:20.64 208 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co Norwich 2
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1:20.64 208 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:25.67 173 F 01/10/11 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:26.87 166 H 10/07/11 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:42.78 100 H 28/10/10 City of Norwich Club Champs Norwich Co Norwich 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.66 422 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Co Norwich 2

1:06.33 373 F 13/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:03.37 428 H 13/02/16 Norfolk County Championships 2016 Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:01.67 465 H 22/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

1:01.52 468 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

1:03.10 434 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:02.89 438 F 03/10/15 UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:01.69 464 F 25/09/15 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:01.42 470 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

1:01.74 463 F 02/11/14 City of Norwich Big Bang Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:01.98 458 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:04.20 412 F 27/09/14 City of Norwich SC Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:04.40 408 F 01/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:05.40 389 H 01/03/14 Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:07.36 356 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Co Norwich 2

1:07.95 347 F 28/09/13 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:05.82 382 F 07/07/13 Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:09.28 328 F 20/04/13 City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open Bletchley Co Norwich 2

1:09.76 321 H 02/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:09.93 318 F 17/11/12 City of Milton Keynes 502400s Open Meet Milton Keynes Co Norwich 2

1:10.36 313 F 04/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:14.38 265 F 29/09/12 UEA City of Norwich SC Club Championship Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:11.62 296 F 28/04/12 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet Bletchley Co Norwich 2

1:12.76 283 F 03/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:12.34 288 H 03/03/12 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2

1:18.42 226 H 14/01/12 City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet Cambridge Co Norwich 2

1:20.64 208 F 06/11/11 City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011 Norwich Co Norwich 2

1:25.67 173 F 01/10/11 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships Norwich Co Norwich 4

1:26.87 166 H 10/07/11 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Norwich Co Norwich 3

1:42.78 100 H 28/10/10 City of Norwich Club Champs Norwich Co Norwich 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


